Windsor
Boys Varsity Basketball
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

¢ Dan Rathmell

Players (14)

NUMBER
22
44
13
30
11
20
14
1
33
2
15
21
25
12

NAME

Alexander Balachick
Thomas Benedict
Andrew Buckler
Ryan Centorani
Jayson Chase
Dylan Decker
Zachary Hagerman
Kodohn Hagley
Adrian Holdrege
Derek Kinner

Ryan Kristof
Robert LeRoy
James Lindsley
Christopher Warner

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: Christopher Klumpp
Assistant: Josephine McCombs

1191 State Route 79
Windsor, NY, 13865
(607) 655-8254
Windsor-csd.org

POSITION HEIGHT
PF 6'2
F 6'3
G 6'2
F 6'3
PG 5'8
SG 5'8
F 6'5
PG 6'1
G 6'0
SR 5'8
PF 6'3
G 5'9
SG 6'0
G 511
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